
September Meeting
Get to know you games 

Slip n Slide

Thurs, Sept 5
7:00 pm

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

2024 - 2025 Jr. Leader Schedule: Meetings

Thurs, Oct 3
7:00 pm

October Meeting
Hayride & Bonfire

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

Thurs, Nov 7
6:30 pm

Thurs, Dec 5
7:00 pm

Thurs, May 1
6:30 pm

Thurs, April 3
7:00 pm

Thurs, Mar 6
7:00 pm

Thurs, Feb 6
7:00 pm

Thurs, Jan 2
7:00 pm

November Meeting
Thanksgiving Meal & Speaker

February Meeting
Etiquette &

College Care Packages

January Meeting
Fun Night at Newburgh

Family Entertainment Center

Community Service Project

May Meeting
Nacho Bar & Game Night

April Meeting
Easter Egg Stuffing 

for Mini 4-H

March Meeting
Emergency Preparation

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

Newburgh FEC
8099 Bell Oaks
Rd., Newburgh

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

June Meeting
Picnic & Games

Thurs, Jun 5
6:30 pm

Wesselman’s

Thurs, Jul 3
6:30 pm

July Meeting
Booth Training

4-H Center
Banquet Hall

TBA Jr. Leader Banquet
4-H Center

Banquet Hall
**All dates/times are tentative. Subscribe to Remind for latest

updates. Text @vandcojrl to 81010 to subscribe.**



2024 - 2025 Jr. Leader Schedule: Other Events
Wed, Sept 18

6:00 pm
Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center

Expo Hall

Wed, Oct 23
6:00 - 7:30 pm

4-H Promo Night
Mini 4-H Trunk or Treat

Mon, Nov 11 Set up for Achievement
Banquet

4-H Center
Auditorium

Wed, Nov 20
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center
Expo Hall

Tues, Nov 12 Achievement Banquet 4-H Center
Auditorium

Wed, Dec 18
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center
Expo Hall

Fri, Dec 20
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Jr. Leader Holiday Party

Wed, Dec 4
6:00 pm

Help with Adult Leader
Holiday Party

Wed, Feb 19
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center
Expo Hall

Wed, Mar 19
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center
Expo Hall

4-H Center
Industrial Bldg

Tony Miller’s
House

4-H Center
Expo Hall

April 2-3 Ag Days 4-H Center

Wed, Apr 16
6:00 pm

4-H Center
Industrial Bldg

Wed, May 21
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting

Help with Mini 4-H
Easter Extravaganza

4-H Center
Expo Hall

Help with Mini 4-H Day Camp 4-H Center
Expo Hall

July 9 & 10
9-11 am

Wed, June 18
6:00 pm

Help with Mini 4-H Meeting 4-H Center
Expo Hall


